High Frequency Inductors SMD
Type 3670 Series
Literature No. 1773164
Issued: 05-06
Dimensions are shown for
reference purposes only.
Dimensions are in millimetres
unless otherwise specified.

passives.tycoelectronics.com
Dimensions
How to Order
3670 2A 1R0 K
Common Part
1J – 0603 Package
2A – 0805 Package
2B – 1206 Package
Style
See Relevant Table for
Inductance Code
Inductance Tolerance
3670 - Multilayer
Inductor
J - ±5%
K - ±10%
M - 20%
Tape and Reel Specification
06:03 Size (1J) ~ 4000 pieces per 7" Reel
08:05 Size (2A) ~ 4000 pieces per 7" Reel
12:06 Size (2B) ~ 3000 pieces per 7" Reel
Case Size L W d t
0603 (1J) 1.6 ±0.15 0.8 ±0.15 0.3 ±0.2 0.8 ±0.15
0805 (2A) 2.0 ±0.2 1.2 ±0.2 0.5 ±0.3 0.9 ±0.2
1206 (2B) 3.2 ±0.2 1.6 ±0.2 0.5 ±0.3 1.1 ±0.2
Ld
W